Orientalische Tischlampe

Instructions No. 948

Turn your home into your own personal paradise. This safari style lamp will bathe your home in a soft, gentle
light and the small Strass will provide highlights. If the wanderlust does not arise..

It's that simple:
Glue the Lamp foil on top of each other on 3 cm and
cut them off at a total length of 97 cm. Leave the

protective foil on it!

Now lay the Lamp foil on the fabric and draw the
outlines.

Spray the fabric within the marking with all sprays
except the Black in batches and let it dry.

Spray the Stencil on one side with spray adhesive,
place it on the fabric and spray the motif with the
black paint.

Wash the Stencil immediately after application.
When the paint is dry, iron the fabric inside out.
Pull off the protective foil from the Lamp foil and
stick it into the marked fabric surface. Leave 3cm
free for the adhesive surface.

Now cut the fabric with 1 cm addition.

Apply-Ribbon tape inside the foil and fold the fabric
inside out.

Glue the Lamp foil together.

Fix the tape-Ribbon on the side of the Lamp foil with 1cm distance to the upper edge and 5cm to the lower

edge and pull off the foil.

Now insert the lamp rings.

Decorate the lamp with the Satin ribbon, which you attach with the help of the tape on the upper edge and



some rhinestones which you can stick on and around the motive.

Finally, screw in the lamp socket.

Must Have

VBS Lamp foil, self-adhesive "0.5 mm", 60
x 33 cm

® 7,45 CHF (1m2-3763cHF)

ltem details

Add to

Quantity: = 1 + shopping &
cart

Arficle information:



https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/vbs-lamp-foil-self-adhesive-0-5-mm-60-x-33-cm-a30337/
https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/vbs-lamp-foil-self-adhesive-0-5-mm-60-x-33-cm-a30337/
https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/vbs-lamp-foil-self-adhesive-0-5-mm-60-x-33-cm-a30337/

Article number

240988

240086-80

389518

304818-22

304818-25

304818-45

304818-70

304818-38

644303-06

110938

642439

360364

347556

Article name

VBS Lamp rings, white, @ 30 cm

VBS Lamp connection cable set "E27"White

Cotton fabric "Country Cotton", nature
Marabu Fashion SpraySun yellow
Marabu Fashion SprayRed orange
Marabu Fashion SprayPetrol

Marabu Fashion SprayBlack

Marabu Fashion SprayPink

VBS Double page Adhesive tape6 mm
Spray adhesive Odif 404, removable
VBS Gemstone glue

Measuring tape, 150 cm

KREUL Disappearing ink pen

Qty



