Orientalische Tischlampe

Instructions No. 948

Turn your home into your own personal paradise. This safari style lamp will bathe your home in a soft, gentle light and the small Strass will provide highlights. If the wanderlust does not arise..



It's that simple:

Glue the Lamp foil on top of each other on 3 cm and cut them off at a total length of 97 cm. Leave the protective foil on it!

Now lay the Lamp foil on the fabric and draw the outlines.

Spray the fabric within the marking with all sprays except the Black in batches and let it dry.

Spray the Stencil on one side with spray adhesive, place it on the fabric and spray the motif with the black paint.

Wash the Stencil immediately after application.

When the paint is dry, iron the fabric inside out.

Pull off the protective foil from the Lamp foil and stick it into the marked fabric surface. Leave 3cm free for the adhesive surface.

Now cut the fabric with 1 cm addition.

Apply-Ribbon tape inside the foil and fold the fabric inside out.

Glue the Lamp foil together.

Fix the tape-Ribbon on the side of the Lamp foil with 1cm distance to the upper edge and 5cm to the lower edge and pull off the foil.

Now insert the lamp rings.

Decorate the lamp with the Satin ribbon, which you attach with the help of the tape on the upper edge and

some rhinestones which you can stick on and around the motive.

Finally, screw in the lamp socket.

Must Have



Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
240988	VBS Lamp rings, white, Ø 30 cm	1
240086-80	VBS Lamp connection cable set "E27"White	1
389518	Cotton fabric "Country Cotton", nature	1
304818-22	Marabu Fashion SpraySun yellow	1
304818-25	Marabu Fashion SprayRed orange	1
304818-45	Marabu Fashion SprayPetrol	1
304818-70	Marabu Fashion SprayBlack	1
304818-38	Marabu Fashion SprayPink	1
644303-06	VBS Double page Adhesive tape6 mm	1
110938	Spray adhesive Odif 404, removable	1
642439	VBS Gemstone glue	1
360364	Measuring tape, 150 cm	1
347556	KREUL Disappearing ink pen	1